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March 26, 2021 
 
TO ALL DAY CARE FACILITIES: 
 
The Allentown Fire Department will resume Day Care Fire Safety Certification/Recertification Class for the year 
2021. Due to Covid-19 restrictions we suspended classes for 2020 and will now offer a virtual class. This class offers 
the same certificate of completion. For instructions and pre-registration go to:  

www.AllentownPA.gov/FireRefresher and select the date and time you plan to attend from the list.  
  

Tuesday, April 20, 2021 1:00 p.m.  Wednesday, June 16, 2021 1:00 p.m. 

Thursday, April 22, 2021 10:00 a.m.  Wednesday, July 14, 2021 1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 1:00 p.m.  Wednesday, August 18, 2021 1:00 p.m. 

Thursday, April 29, 2021 10:00 a.m.  Wednesday, September 15, 2021 1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 1:00 p.m.  Wednesday, October 13, 2021 1:00 p.m. 

Thursday, May 6, 2021 10:00 a.m.  Wednesday, November 17, 2021 1:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 1:00 p.m.  Wednesday, December 15, 2021 1:00 p.m. 

Thursday, May 13, 2021 10:00 a.m.    
 
Please provide a valid email address when you register and your certificate of completion for the 2021 Day Care 
Fire Safety Certification Class will be sent to your email. 
All classes will begin promptly at the specified time. Once the classes begin no one will be permitted to join and 
you will need to re-register for another class. 
Day Care Centers with 20 or more employees may schedule a training at their facility depending on the availability 
of the training instructor. 
 
Training and planning are key for fire safety, we hope you attend for your safety and the safety of those you care 
for. 
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